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S.No 
Register 

Number 
Name of Student Title of Internship 

1.  2006003 
ABRAHAM KENT 

RENGMA 
Orchid Pharma Limited, Alathur 

2.  71762106002 AJAY KUMAR K Hindustan Unilever Limited, Puducherry 

3.  71762106003 ANAESTRAJ K Dalmia Cement (Bharat) Limited, Dalmiapuram 

4.  71762106004 ARCHANA B Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Ltd., Karaikal 

5.  71762106005 ARCHANA SHREE S 
Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation 

Ltd, Tuticorin 

6.  71762106006 ASHWIN K M.R.K. Chemical Industries, Coimbatore 

7.  71762106007 ATHISHNITHIN A Orchid Pharma Limited, Alathur 

8.  71762106008 BAVANASREE T The Ramco Cements Limited, Virudhunagar 

9.  71762106009 CHIDDHARTH V P Salem Steel Plant 

10.  71762106010 CHOJAN JESSICO S DCW Limited, Sahupuram, Thoothukudi 

11.  71762106012 DHARSHINI S K 
CSIR – Central Electrochemical Research 

Institute 

12.  71762106013 DHIVIN KUMAR N DCW Limited, Sahupuram, Thoothukudi 

13.  71762106014 
GOKULA KRISHNAN 

B 
DCW Limited, Sahupuram, Thoothukudi 

14.  71762106017 JAKANYA D 
Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation 

Ltd, Tuticorin 

15.  71762106018 JANANI P N The Ramco Cements Limited, Virudhunagar 

16.  71762106019 JASHWAA SINGH U J Orchid Pharma Limited, Alathur 

17.  71762106020 JAYASURYA S 
Travancore Titanium Products Limited, 

Thiruvananthapuram 

18.  71762106021 KAVINRAJ R DCW Limited, Sahupuram, Thoothukudi 

19.  71762106023 MANOAH R Dalmia Cement (Bharat) Limited, Dalmiapuram 

20.  71762106024 MOHAMAD RIYAZ S Tamilnadu Newsprint and Papers Limited, Karur 

21.  71762106026 NITHYAPRIYA K ACC Limited, Madukkarai 



22.  71762106027 
NITHYASHREE 

SADASIVAN 
Coimbatore Pioneer Fertilizers Pvt. Ltd., 

23.  71762106028 PARAMJEET R Vimano EWA Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 

24.  71762106029 PRATHAP T Salem Steel Plant 

25.  71762106030 PREETHI R DFE Pharma India Pvt., Ltd., Cuddalore 

26.  71762106031 PRIYADHARSHINI J DFE Pharma India Pvt., Ltd., Cuddalore 

27.  71762106032 PRIYADHARSHINI S Salem Steel Plant 

28.  71762106033 RATHAN A M Sakthi Sugars Limited, Erode 

29.  71762106034 ROHITH E Cetex Petrochemicals Ltd., Manali 

30.  71762106035 RUNISH K Hindustan Unilever Limited, Puducherry 

31.  71762106036 SAGARRIKA R SRF Limited., Manali 

32.  71762106037 SAKTHI S SRF Limited., Manali 

33.  71762106038 SANJEEV K M Salem Steel Plant 

34.  71762106039 SATHYAPRIYA A DFE Pharma India Pvt., Ltd., Cuddalore 

35.  71762106040 SELVAM S Vimano EWA Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 

36.  71762106041 SHARMILA R The Ramco Cements Limited, Virudhunagar 

37.  71762106044 
SIRJOHNMARSHAL 

K 
Sakthi Sugars Limited, Erode 

38.  71762106045 SIVARRANJANI T S  
Chennai Metropolitan Water Supply & Sewerage 

Board 

39.  71762106046 SRIRAM G Indian Oil Corporation Limited, Chennai 

40.  71762106047 SUNMATHI D The Ramco Cements Limited, Salem 

41.  71762106048 SWETHA S 
Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation 

Ltd, Tuticorin 

42.  71762106049 VISHWA E  Cetex Petrochemicals Ltd., Manali 

43.  71762106050 YOGADHARSHINI S  ACC Limited, Madukkarai 

44.  71762106051 
YOGARAJ PANDIAN 

U 
Cetex Petrochemicals Ltd., Manali 

45.  71762206201 BALAVIGNESH G R M.R.K. Chemical Industries, Coimbatore 

46.  71762206202 JAYANTHAN P 
Nippon Paint (India) Private Limited, 

Kanchipuram 

47.  71762206204 MANIBHARATHI V M.R.K. Chemical Industries, Coimbatore 

48.  71762206206 SAKTHI M 
Chennai Metropolitan Water Supply & Sewerage 

Board 



49.  71762206207 SANKARRAJA T Sri Durga Metal Coats, Coimbatore 

50.  71762206209 SHANUSH B Dalmia Cement (Bharat) Limited, Dalmiapuram 

51.  71762206210 SUBRAMANI M 
Nippon Paint (India) Private Limited, 

Kanchipuram 

52.  71762206211 SUGADEV M 
Nippon Paint (India) Private Limited, 

Kanchipuram 

53.  71762206212 
ZAID AHAMED 

ANSARI S 
Madras Fertilizers Limited 

 













































































































  



 

 


